
No. 
SCHs

Resident 
Statutory 

Tuition

Border State 
Statutory 

Tuition

Non-Resident 
Statutory 

Tuition (Note 1)

Resident 
Designated 

Tuition

Border State 
Designated 

Tuition

Non-Resident 
Designated 

Tuition

Student 
Endowment Fee

Rec. Sports Fee
Student Center 

Fee
Student Health 

Fee
Inter-Collegiate 

Athletic Fee
University 

Services Fee

Resident 
Tuition & 

Mandatory 
Fees

Border State 
Tuition & 

Mandatory 
Fees

Non-Resident 
Tuition & 

Mandatory Fees

1 50.00 80.00 455.00 230.70 240.02 352.97 2.00 100.00 3.00 60.00 13.18 93.67 552.55 591.87 1,079.82
2 100.00 160.00 910.00 405.93 424.57 650.72 4.00 100.00 6.00 60.00 26.36 135.34 837.63 916.27 1,892.42
3 150.00 240.00 1,365.00 581.44 609.10 948.53 6.00 100.00 9.00 60.00 39.54 177.01 1,122.99 1,240.65 2,705.08
4 200.00 320.00 1,820.00 756.99 793.97 1,246.30 8.00 100.00 12.00 60.00 52.72 218.68 1,408.39 1,565.37 3,517.70
5 250.00 400.00 2,275.00 932.51 978.51 1,544.40 10.00 100.00 15.00 60.00 65.90 260.35 1,693.76 1,889.76 4,330.65
6 300.00 480.00 2,730.00 1,107.73 1,163.37 1,842.20 12.00 100.00 18.00 60.00 79.08 302.02 1,978.83 2,214.47 5,143.30
7 350.00 560.00 3,185.00 1,283.24 1,347.92 2,139.97 14.00 100.00 21.00 60.00 92.26 343.69 2,264.19 2,538.87 5,955.92
8 400.00 640.00 3,640.00 1,458.82 1,532.77 2,437.74 16.00 100.00 24.00 60.00 105.44 385.36 2,549.62 2,863.57 6,768.54
9 450.00 720.00 4,095.00 1,634.04 1,717.35 2,735.55 18.00 100.00 27.00 60.00 118.62 427.03 2,834.69 3,188.00 7,581.20

10 500.00 800.00 4,550.00 1,809.56 1,901.90 3,033.32 20.00 100.00 30.00 60.00 131.80 468.70 3,120.06 3,512.40 8,393.82
11 550.00 880.00 5,005.00 1,985.08 2,086.75 3,331.12 22.00 100.00 33.00 60.00 144.98 510.37 3,405.43 3,837.10 9,206.47
12 600.00 960.00 5,460.00 2,444.90 2,555.87 3,913.48 24.00 100.00 36.00 60.00 158.16 552.04 3,975.10 4,446.07 10,303.68
13 650.00 1,040.00 5,915.00 2,474.57 2,594.89 4,065.72 26.00 100.00 39.00 60.00 158.16 593.71 4,101.44 4,611.76 10,957.59
14 700.00 1,120.00 6,370.00 2,504.54 2,633.86 4,217.63 28.00 100.00 42.00 60.00 158.16 635.38 4,228.08 4,777.40 11,611.17
15 750.00 1,200.00 6,825.00 2,534.26 2,672.92 4,369.90 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 4,354.42 4,943.08 12,265.06
16 750.00 1,200.00 7,280.00 2,534.26 2,672.92 4,369.90 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 4,354.42 4,943.08 12,720.06
17 750.00 1,200.00 7,735.00 2,534.26 2,672.92 4,369.90 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 4,354.42 4,943.08 13,175.06
18 750.00 1,200.00 8,190.00 2,534.26 2,672.92 4,369.90 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 4,354.42 4,943.08 13,630.06
19 750.00 1,200.00 8,645.00 2,534.26 2,672.92 4,369.90 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 4,354.42 4,943.08 14,085.06
20 750.00 1,200.00 9,100.00 2,534.26 2,672.92 4,369.90 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 4,354.42 4,943.08 14,540.06
21 750.00 1,200.00 9,555.00 2,534.26 2,672.92 4,369.90 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 4,354.42 4,943.08 14,995.06
22 750.00 1,200.00 10,010.00 2,534.26 2,672.92 4,369.90 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 4,354.42 4,943.08 15,450.06
23 750.00 1,200.00 10,465.00 2,534.26 2,672.92 4,369.90 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 4,354.42 4,943.08 15,905.06
24 750.00 1,200.00 10,920.00 2,534.26 2,672.92 4,369.90 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 4,354.42 4,943.08 16,360.06

Note 2:  CBET upper level undergraduate concentration courses will have additional Differential Tuition fees per SCH.  See Differential tuition schedule for additional 
information.

Note 3:  Nursing(NURS) prefix courses will have additional Differential Tuition fees per SCH.  See Differential tuition schedule for additional information.

Texas A&M University-Texarkana
Academic Year 2025-2026

Guaranteed Tuition & Mandatory Fee Schedule for Undergraduate Cohort Guaranteed Tuition & Mandatory Fees 
Undergraduate CohortEntering in Academic Year 2025-2026

Note 1: Per section 54.051(d) of the Texas Education Code, the Non-Resident statutory tuition rate is contingent upon rates calculated by  the Texas Higher Education Coordinating 
Board for non-resident students enrolled in Texas public universities. Guaranteed rates shown (for non-resident students) are based upon the actual statutory rate set by the 
Coordinating Board for Academic Year 2025-2026.



No. 
SCHs

Resident 
Statutory 

Tuition

Border State 
Statutory 

Tuition

Non-Resident 
Statutory Tuition 

(Note 1)

Resident 
Designated 

Tuition

Border State 
Designated 

Tuition

Non-Resident 
Designated 

Tuition

Student 
Endowment Fee

Rec. Sports Fee
Student Center 

Fee
Student Health 

Fee
Inter-Collegiate 

Athletic Fee
University 

Services Fee

Resident 
Tuition & 

Mandatory 
Fees

Border State 
Tuition & 

Mandatory 
Fees

Non-Resident 
Tuition & 

Mandatory 
Fees

1 50.00 80.00 455.00 204.87 212.31 302.88 2.00 100.00 3.00 60.00 13.18 93.67 526.72 564.16 1,029.73
2 100.00 160.00 910.00 366.52 381.42 562.80 4.00 100.00 6.00 60.00 26.36 135.34 798.22 873.12 1,804.50
3 150.00 240.00 1,365.00 528.44 550.50 822.76 6.00 100.00 9.00 60.00 39.54 177.01 1,069.99 1,182.05 2,579.31
4 200.00 320.00 1,820.00 690.40 719.90 1,082.70 8.00 100.00 12.00 60.00 52.72 218.68 1,341.80 1,491.30 3,354.10
5 250.00 400.00 2,275.00 852.33 889.00 1,342.94 10.00 100.00 15.00 60.00 65.90 260.35 1,613.58 1,800.25 4,129.19
6 300.00 480.00 2,730.00 1,013.98 1,058.40 1,602.90 12.00 100.00 18.00 60.00 79.08 302.02 1,885.08 2,109.50 4,904.00
7 350.00 560.00 3,185.00 1,175.90 1,227.50 1,862.83 14.00 100.00 21.00 60.00 92.26 343.69 2,156.85 2,418.45 5,678.78
8 400.00 640.00 3,640.00 1,337.88 1,396.89 2,122.77 16.00 100.00 24.00 60.00 105.44 385.36 2,428.68 2,727.69 6,453.57
9 450.00 720.00 4,095.00 1,499.53 1,566.01 2,382.73 18.00 100.00 27.00 60.00 118.62 427.03 2,700.18 3,036.66 7,228.38

10 500.00 800.00 4,550.00 1,661.46 1,735.12 2,642.66 20.00 100.00 30.00 60.00 131.80 468.70 2,971.96 3,345.62 8,003.16
11 550.00 880.00 5,005.00 1,823.40 1,904.51 2,902.62 22.00 100.00 33.00 60.00 144.98 510.37 3,243.75 3,654.86 8,777.97
12 600.00 960.00 5,460.00 2,256.08 2,344.63 3,433.59 24.00 100.00 36.00 60.00 158.16 552.04 3,786.28 4,234.83 9,823.79
13 650.00 1,040.00 5,915.00 2,279.74 2,375.75 3,555.55 26.00 100.00 39.00 60.00 158.16 593.71 3,906.61 4,392.62 10,447.42
14 700.00 1,120.00 6,370.00 2,303.68 2,406.84 3,677.19 28.00 100.00 42.00 60.00 158.16 635.38 4,027.22 4,550.38 11,070.73
15 750.00 1,200.00 6,825.00 2,327.38 2,438.01 3,799.19 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 4,147.54 4,708.17 11,694.35
16 750.00 1,200.00 7,280.00 2,327.38 2,438.01 3,799.19 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 4,147.54 4,708.17 12,149.35
17 750.00 1,200.00 7,735.00 2,327.38 2,438.01 3,799.19 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 4,147.54 4,708.17 12,604.35
18 750.00 1,200.00 8,190.00 2,327.38 2,438.01 3,799.19 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 4,147.54 4,708.17 13,059.35
19 750.00 1,200.00 8,645.00 2,327.38 2,438.01 3,799.19 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 4,147.54 4,708.17 13,514.35
20 750.00 1,200.00 9,100.00 2,327.38 2,438.01 3,799.19 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 4,147.54 4,708.17 13,969.35

21 750.00 1,200.00 9,555.00 2,327.38 2,438.01 3,799.19 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 4,147.54 4,708.17 14,424.35
22 750.00 1,200.00 10,010.00 2,327.38 2,438.01 3,799.19 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 4,147.54 4,708.17 14,879.35
23 750.00 1,200.00 10,465.00 2,327.38 2,438.01 3,799.19 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 4,147.54 4,708.17 15,334.35
24 750.00 1,200.00 10,920.00 2,327.38 2,438.01 3,799.19 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 4,147.54 4,708.17 15,789.35

Texas A&M University-Texarkana
Academic Year 2025-2026

Variable 1-Yr. Option Tuition & Mandatory Fee Schedule for Undergraduate Cohort Variable 1-Yr. Option Tuition & 
Mandatory Fees Undergraduate 

Cohort (Note 2)Entering in Academic Year 2025-2026

Note 1: Per section 54.051(d) of the Texas Education Code, the Non-Resident statutory tuition rate is contingent upon rates calculated by  the Texas Higher Education Coordinating 
Board for non-resident students enrolled in Texas public universities. Guaranteed rates shown (for non-resident students) are based upon the actual statutory rate set by the 
Coordinating Board for Academic Year 2025-2026.

Note 2: All entering and transfer Freshmen are assigned, by default, to the  Undergraduate 4-Year Guaranteed Tuition & Mandatory Fee Cohort. Students must select the AY 2025-
2026 Variable 1-Yr. Option at time of enrollment. This Variable 1-Yr. Option tuition and mandatory fee plan expires at the end of Academic Year 2025-2026.

Note 3:  CBET upper level undergraduate concentration courses will have additional Differential Tuition fees per SCH.  See Differential tuition schedule for additional 
information.

Note 4:  Nursing(NURS) prefix courses will have additional Differential Tuition fees per SCH.  See Differential tuition schedule for additional information.



No. 
SCHs

Resident 
Statutory 

Tuition

Border State 
Statutory 

Tuition

Non-Resident 
Statutory Tuition 

(Note 1)

Resident 
Designated 

Tuition

Border State 
Designated 

Tuition

Non-Resident 
Designated 

Tuition

Student 
Endowment Fee

Rec. Sports Fee 
Student Center 

Fee
Student Health 

Fee
Inter-Collegiate 

Athletic Fee
University 

Services Fee

Resident 
Tuition & 

Mandatory 
Fees

Border State 
Tuition & 

Mandatory 
Fees

Non-Resident 
Tuition & 

Mandatory 
Fees

1 70.00 100.00 475.00 229.25 237.05 344.32 2.00 100.00 3.00 60.00 13.18 93.67 571.10 608.90 1,091.17
2 140.00 200.00 950.00 405.30 422.14 635.44 4.00 100.00 6.00 60.00 26.36 135.34 877.00 953.84 1,917.14
3 210.00 300.00 1,425.00 581.48 606.14 926.69 6.00 100.00 9.00 60.00 39.54 177.01 1,183.03 1,297.69 2,743.24
4 280.00 400.00 1,900.00 756.44 791.37 1,219.16 8.00 100.00 12.00 60.00 52.72 218.68 1,487.84 1,642.77 3,570.56
5 350.00 500.00 2,375.00 932.62 975.37 1,510.41 10.00 100.00 15.00 60.00 65.90 260.35 1,793.87 1,986.62 4,396.66
6 420.00 600.00 2,850.00 1,108.83 1,160.58 1,800.42 12.00 100.00 18.00 60.00 79.08 302.02 2,099.93 2,331.68 5,221.52
7 490.00 700.00 3,325.00 1,284.98 1,344.58 2,092.91 14.00 100.00 21.00 60.00 92.26 343.69 2,405.93 2,675.53 6,048.86
8 560.00 800.00 3,800.00 1,461.20 1,529.79 2,384.15 16.00 100.00 24.00 60.00 105.44 385.36 2,712.00 3,020.59 6,874.95
9 630.00 900.00 4,275.00 1,637.34 1,713.79 2,675.42 18.00 100.00 27.00 60.00 118.62 427.03 3,017.99 3,364.44 7,701.07

10 700.00 1,000.00 4,750.00 1,812.32 1,897.78 2,966.66 20.00 100.00 30.00 60.00 131.80 468.70 3,322.82 3,708.28 8,527.16
11 770.00 1,100.00 5,225.00 1,988.52 2,082.99 3,257.91 22.00 100.00 33.00 60.00 144.98 510.37 3,628.87 4,053.34 9,353.26
12 840.00 1,200.00 5,700.00 2,444.28 2,546.57 3,828.73 24.00 100.00 36.00 60.00 158.16 552.04 4,214.48 4,676.77 10,458.93
13 910.00 1,300.00 6,175.00 2,477.62 2,588.97 3,977.18 26.00 100.00 39.00 60.00 158.16 593.71 4,364.49 4,865.84 11,129.05
14 980.00 1,400.00 6,650.00 2,511.00 2,630.15 4,125.59 28.00 100.00 42.00 60.00 158.16 635.38 4,514.54 5,053.69 11,799.13
15 1,050.00 1,500.00 7,125.00 2,543.21 2,671.37 4,274.11 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 4,663.37 5,241.53 12,469.27
16 1,050.00 1,500.00 7,600.00 2,543.21 2,671.37 4,274.11 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 4,663.37 5,241.53 12,944.27
17 1,050.00 1,500.00 8,075.00 2,543.21 2,671.37 4,274.11 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 4,663.37 5,241.53 13,419.27
18 1,050.00 1,500.00 8,550.00 2,543.21 2,671.37 4,274.11 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 4,663.37 5,241.53 13,894.27
19 1,050.00 1,500.00 9,025.00 2,543.21 2,671.37 4,274.11 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 4,663.37 5,241.53 14,369.27
20 1,050.00 1,500.00 9,500.00 2,543.21 2,671.37 4,274.11 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 4,663.37 5,241.53 14,844.27
21 1,050.00 1,500.00 9,975.00 2,543.21 2,671.37 4,274.11 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 4,663.37 5,241.53 15,319.27
22 1,050.00 1,500.00 10,450.00 2,543.21 2,671.37 4,274.11 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 4,663.37 5,241.53 15,794.27
23 1,050.00 1,500.00 10,925.00 2,543.21 2,671.37 4,274.11 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 4,663.37 5,241.53 16,269.27
24 1,050.00 1,500.00 11,400.00 2,543.21 2,671.37 4,274.11 30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 4,663.37 5,241.53 16,744.27

Note 2:  CBET graduate level concentration courses will have additional Differential Tuition fees per SCH.  See Differential Tuition Schedule for estimate.

Texas A&M University-Texarkana
Academic Year 2025-2026

Guaranteed Tuition & Mandatory Fee Schedule for Two-Year Graduate Cohort Guaranteed Tuition & Mandatory Fees 
Two-Year Graduate CohortEntering in Academic Year 2025-2026

Note 1: Per section 54.051(d) of the Texas Education Code, the Non-Resident statutory tuition rate is contingent upon rates calculated by  the Texas Higher Education Coordinating 
Board for non-resident students enrolled in Texas public universities. Guaranteed rates shown (for non-resident students) are based upon the actual statutory rate set by the 
Coordinating Board for Academic Year 2025-2026.



No. 
SCHs

Resident 
Statutory 

Tuition

Border State 
Statutory 

Tuition

Non-Resident 
Statutory Tuition 

(Note 1)

Resident 
Designated 

Tuition

Border State 
Designated 

Tuition

Non-Resident 
Designated 

Tuition

Student 
Endowment Fee

Rec. Sports Fee
Student Center 

Fee
Student Health 

Fee
Inter-Collegiate 

Athletic Fee
University 

Services Fee

Resident 
Tuition & 

Mandatory 
Fees

Border State 
Tuition & 

Mandatory 
Fees

Non-Resident 
Tuition & 

Mandatory 
Fees

1 70.00 100.00 475.00 296.32        309.69        475.07        2.00 100.00 3.00 60.00 13.18 93.67 638.17 681.54 1,221.92
2 140.00 200.00 950.00 509.05        535.88        867.89        4.00 100.00 6.00 60.00 26.36 135.34 980.75 1,067.58 2,149.59
3 210.00 300.00 1,425.00 723.31        763.50        1,260.88    6.00 100.00 9.00 60.00 39.54 177.01 1,324.86 1,455.05 3,077.43
4 280.00 400.00 1,900.00 937.55        989.81        1,653.88    8.00 100.00 12.00 60.00 52.72 218.68 1,668.95 1,841.21 4,005.28
5 350.00 500.00 2,375.00 1,150.44    1,217.43    2,046.87    10.00 100.00 15.00 60.00 65.90 260.35 2,011.69 2,228.68 4,933.12
6 420.00 600.00 2,850.00 1,364.69    1,443.73    2,439.84    12.00 100.00 18.00 60.00 79.08 302.02 2,355.79 2,614.83 5,860.94
7 490.00 700.00 3,325.00 1,577.56    1,671.36    2,832.83    14.00 100.00 21.00 60.00 92.26 343.69 2,698.51 3,002.31 6,788.78
8 560.00 800.00 3,800.00 1,791.81    1,899.01    3,225.83    16.00 100.00 24.00 60.00 105.44 385.36 3,042.61 3,389.81 7,716.63
9 630.00 900.00 4,275.00 2,004.70    2,125.29    3,618.82    18.00 100.00 27.00 60.00 118.62 427.03 3,385.35 3,775.94 8,644.47

10 700.00 1,000.00 4,750.00 2,218.96    2,352.94    4,013.17    20.00 100.00 30.00 60.00 131.80 468.70 3,729.46 4,163.44 9,573.67
11 770.00 1,100.00 5,225.00 2,433.20    2,579.22    4,406.15    22.00 100.00 33.00 60.00 144.98 510.37 4,073.55 4,549.57 10,501.50
12 840.00 1,200.00 5,700.00 2,960.99    3,120.46    5,112.69    24.00 100.00 36.00 60.00 158.16 552.04 4,731.19 5,250.66 11,742.89
13 910.00 1,300.00 6,175.00 3,012.49    3,185.34    5,344.29    26.00 100.00 39.00 60.00 158.16 593.71 4,899.36 5,462.21 12,496.16
14 980.00 1,400.00 6,650.00 3,063.99    3,250.23    5,575.88    28.00 100.00 42.00 60.00 158.16 635.38 5,067.53 5,673.77 13,249.42
15 1,050.00 1,500.00 7,125.00 3,115.57    3,315.19    5,806.17    30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 5,235.73 5,885.35 14,001.33
16 1,050.00 1,500.00 7,600.00 3,115.57    3,315.19    5,806.17    30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 5,235.73 5,885.35 14,476.33
17 1,050.00 1,500.00 8,075.00 3,115.57    3,315.19    5,806.17    30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 5,235.73 5,885.35 14,951.33
18 1,050.00 1,500.00 8,550.00 3,115.57    3,315.19    5,806.17    30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 5,235.73 5,885.35 15,426.33
19 1,050.00 1,500.00 9,025.00 3,115.57    3,315.19    5,806.17    30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 5,235.73 5,885.35 15,901.33
20 1,050.00 1,500.00 9,500.00 3,115.57    3,315.19    5,806.17    30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 5,235.73 5,885.35 16,376.33
21 1,050.00 1,500.00 9,975.00 3,115.57    3,315.19    5,806.17    30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 5,235.73 5,885.35 16,851.33
22 1,050.00 1,500.00 10,450.00 3,115.57    3,315.19    5,806.17    30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 5,235.73 5,885.35 17,326.33
23 1,050.00 1,500.00 10,925.00 3,115.57    3,315.19    5,806.17    30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 5,235.73 5,885.35 17,801.33
24 1,050.00 1,500.00 11,400.00 3,115.57    3,315.19    5,806.17    30.00 100.00 45.00 60.00 158.16 677.00 5,235.73 5,885.35 18,276.33

Texas A&M University - Texarkana
Academic Year 2025-2026

Guaranteed Tuition & Mandatory Fee Schedule for Four-Year Doctoral Cohort Guaranteed Tuition & Mandatory Fees 
Four-Year Doctoral CohortEntering in Academic Year 2025-2026

Note 1: Per section 54.051(d) of the Texas Education Code, the Non-Resident statutory tuition rate is contingent upon rates calculated by  the Texas Higher Education Coordinating 
Board for non-resident students enrolled in Texas public universities. Guaranteed rates shown (for non-resident students) are based upon the actual statutory rate set by the 
Coordinating Board for Academic Year 2025-2026.



SCH
Statutory

Tuition
Designated

Tuition

University
Services

Fees Total  (Note 2)
1 50.00                      168.50           96.50                    315.00               
2 100.00                   337.00           193.00                  630.00               
3 150.00                   505.50           289.50                  945.00               
4 200.00                   674.00           386.00                  1,260.00           
5 250.00                   842.50           482.50                  1,575.00           
6 300.00                   1,011.00       579.00                  1,890.00           
7 350.00                   1,179.50       675.50                  2,205.00           
8 400.00                   1,348.00       772.00                  2,520.00           
9 450.00                   1,516.50       868.50                  2,835.00           

10 500.00                   1,685.00       965.00                  3,150.00           
11 550.00                   1,853.50       1,061.50              3,465.00           
12 600.00                   2,022.00       1,158.00              3,780.00           
13 650.00                   2,190.50       1,254.50              4,095.00           
14 700.00                   2,359.00       1,351.00              4,410.00           
15 750.00                   2,527.50       1,447.50              4,725.00           
16 800.00                   2,696.00       1,544.00              5,040.00           
17 850.00                   2,864.50       1,640.50              5,355.00           
18 900.00                   3,033.00       1,737.00              5,670.00           
19 950.00                   3,201.50       1,833.50              5,985.00           
20 1,000.00               3,370.00       1,930.00              6,300.00           
21 1,050.00               3,538.50       2,026.50              6,615.00           

SCH
Statutory

Tuition (Note 1)
Designated

Tuition

University
Services

Fees Total  (Note 2)
1 455.00                   183.00           96.50                    734.50               
2 910.00                   366.00           193.00                  1,469.00           
3 1,365.00               549.00           289.50                  2,203.50           
4 1,820.00               732.00           386.00                  2,938.00           
5 2,275.00               915.00           482.50                  3,672.50           
6 2,730.00               1,098.00       579.00                  4,407.00           
7 3,185.00               1,281.00       675.50                  5,141.50           
8 3,640.00               1,464.00       772.00                  5,876.00           
9 4,095.00               1,647.00       868.50                  6,610.50           

10 4,550.00               1,830.00       965.00                  7,345.00           
11 5,005.00               2,013.00       1,061.50              8,079.50           
12 5,460.00               2,196.00       1,158.00              8,814.00           
13 5,915.00               2,379.00       1,254.50              9,548.50           
14 6,370.00               2,562.00       1,351.00              10,283.00         
15 6,825.00               2,745.00       1,447.50              11,017.50         
16 7,280.00               2,928.00       1,544.00              11,752.00         
17 7,735.00               3,111.00       1,640.50              12,486.50         
18 8,190.00               3,294.00       1,737.00              13,221.00         
19 8,645.00               3,477.00       1,833.50              13,955.50         
20 9,100.00               3,660.00       1,930.00              14,690.00         
21 9,555.00               3,843.00       2,026.50              15,424.50         

Note 2: Additional Differential Tuition for BS in Electrical Engineering per SCH fee for upper level major 
specific engineering courses

For information related to which courses the Differential Tuition would be applied, contact the College of 
Business, Engineering, and Technology or the Registrar's Office.

RELLIS CAMPUS
Academic Year 2025-2026

Entering Academic Year 2025-2026

Resident Undergraduate

Non-Resident Undergraduate

Note 1: Per section 54.051(d) of the Texas Education Code, the Non-Resident statutory tuition rate is contingent 
upon rates calculated by  the Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board for non-resident students enrolled in 
Texas public universities. Guaranteed rates shown (for non-resident students) are based upon the actual 
statutory rate set by the Coordinating Board for Academic Year 2025-2026.



No. SCHs

Variable 
Differential 

Tuition (See Notes 
1 & 2)

Guaranteed 
Differential Tuition 

(See Notes 1 & 2) No. SCHs
Differential Tuition 

(See Note 3)

1 18.38 19.30 1 46.43
2 36.76 38.60 2 92.86
3 55.13 57.90 3 139.29
4 73.51 77.20 4 185.72
5 91.89 96.50 5 232.15
6 110.27 115.80 6 278.58
7 128.65 135.10 7 325.01
8 147.02 154.40 8 371.44
9 165.40 173.70 9 417.87

10 183.78 193.00 10 464.30
11 202.16 212.30 11 510.73
12 220.54 231.60 12 557.16
13 238.91 250.90 13 603.59
14 257.29 270.20 14 650.02
15 275.67 289.50 15 696.45

Note 1:  CBET upper level undergraduate concentration courses will have additional Differential Tuition fees per SCH.   

Note 2:  Nursing(NURS) prefix courses will have additional Differential Tuition fees per SCH.  

Note 3:  CBET graduate level concentration courses in Energy Leadership, IT, SCM and Accounting will have additional Differential Tuition 
fees per SCH.  A general MBA option is available. 

For information related to which courses the Differential Tuition would be applied, contact the College of Business, Engineering, and 
Technology or the Registrar's Office.

Texas A&M University-Texarkana
Academic Year 2025-2026

Differential Tuition Fee Schedule for Undergraduate & Graduate Cohorts
Entering in Academic Year 2025-2026

UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE


